
MENU

erik ortega /executive chef
john.ortega@compass-usa.com
david casida /senior director of dining
david.casida@compass-usa.com

Week of February 23rd

MONDAY:
early bird: breakfast sandwiches | burritos
greens: honey sriracha chicken
entree: shawarma chicken | ancient grains 
pilaf | pickled onions | cucumber | tomato | 
feta | pita
soup: cream of mushroom

TUESDAY
early bird: breakfast tacos | sandwiches
greens: rosemary chicken
entree: grilled teras major | patatas bravas | 
salsa bravas | roasted broccoli w/ lemon and 
parmesan
soup: beef & barley 

WEDNESDAY: 
early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls
greens:  mojo chicken
entree: pork vindaloo | jasmine rice | naan
soup: creamy chicken & chickpea

THURSDAY:
early bird: homemade pancakes
greens: moroccan spiced beef
entree: cardamon chicken | harissa sauce | 
raisin cous cous | sauteed zucchini medley
soup: creamy butternut squash 

FRIDAY: 
early bird: eggs benedict | 
scratch made biscuits
entrée/grill: 37 west street tacos
greens: 5 spice & soy chicken
soup: chicken wild rice

37 WEST DELI: (monday-thursday)
pastrami | swiss | garlic mayo | marbled rye
grilled chicken wrap | smoked gouda | bacon | 
chipotle mayo
turkey | provolone | basil mayo | telera
roasted butternut squash | whipped mint goat 
cheese | croissant 

GRILL: (monday-thursday)
grilled salmon
fried fish | tartar sauce | tuscan roll
smash burger | bacon | smoked gouda | brioche
sweet potato veggie burger | brioche

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:
sriracha ranch
orange chipotle vinaigrette
honey walnut vinaigrette
remoulade

DAILY FEATURES WEEKLY SPECIALS

5.00
8.75
8.75

3.05

5.00
8.75
10.00

3.05

5.00
8.75
8.75
3.05

4.95

10.00

8.75
3.05

4.40
4.30
8.85
8.75
3.05

5.25            
5.25

5.25

5.25

10.00
10.00
10.00
8.75

mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:John.Ortega@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com
mailto:David.Casida@compass-usa.com

	Slide 1

