

MENU

37 WEST

Week of February 23rd

DAILY FEATURES

MONDAY:

early bird: breakfast sandwiches burritos	5.00
greens: honey sriracha chicken	8.75
entree: shawarma chicken ancient grains pilaf pickled onions cucumber tomato feta pita	8.75
soup: cream of mushroom	3.05

TUESDAY

early bird: breakfast tacos sandwiches	5.00
greens: rosemary chicken	8.75
entree: grilled teras major patatas bravas salsa bravas roasted broccoli w/ lemon and parmesan	10.00
soup: beef & barley	3.05

WEDNESDAY:

early bird: farmhouse breakfast hash bowls	5.00
greens: mojo chicken	8.75
entree: pork vindaloo jasmine rice naan	8.75
soup: creamy chicken & chickpea	3.05

THURSDAY:

early bird: homemade pancakes	4.95
greens: moroccan spiced beef	10.00
entree: cardamon chicken harissa sauce raisin cous cous sauteed zucchini medley	8.75
soup: creamy butternut squash	3.05

FRIDAY:

early bird: eggs benedict scratch made biscuits	4.40
entree/grill: 37 west street tacos	4.30
greens: 5 spice & soy chicken	8.85
soup: chicken wild rice	8.75
	3.05

WEEKLY SPECIALS

37 WEST DELI: (monday-thursday)

pastrami swiss garlic mayo marbled rye	5.25
grilled chicken wrap smoked gouda bacon chipotle mayo	5.25
turkey provolone basil mayo telera	5.25
roasted butternut squash whipped mint goat cheese croissant	5.25

GRILL: (monday-thursday)

grilled salmon	10.00
fried fish tartar sauce tuscan roll	10.00
smash burger bacon smoked gouda brioche	10.00
sweet potato veggie burger brioche	8.75

HOUSE MADE DRESSINGS:

sriracha ranch
orange chipotle vinaigrette
honey walnut vinaigrette
remoulade

erik ortega /executive chef

john.ortega@compass-usa.com

david casida /senior director of dining

david.casida@compass-usa.com

37 WEST